
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

REATTRIBUTION / REDESIGNATION REQUESTED

500.00

3100.00

500.00

2700.00

250.00

FL

NV

17100-5 BOCA CLUB BLVD

10074 E SOUTH BEND DRIVE

350.00

18124 WEDGE PKY. PMB 446

Marco Rubio for President

89511-8134

33487-1256

Transaction ID : SA17.1028607

AZSCOTTSDALE

RENO

BOCA RATON

SELF-EMPLOYED

RETIRED

Transaction ID : SA17.1025149

85255-2540

Transaction ID : SA17.974475

SELF-EMPLOYED

21

04

22

3450.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201603209011697728

02

02

02

MS. JILLIAN HASNER

2016

2016

GRETCHEN HASS

2016

RICHARD HASENPFLUG

BUSINESS CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

RETIRED
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